26.04.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
HM-Stufen- und Kantengetriebefräser, Z=2, mit Bohrschneide
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) RG
HK12.3-16.3/8-9.5-70Z2 12.3 8.0 16.3 70.0 9.5 18.0 2
HK12.3-16.3/8-9.5-90Z2 12.3 8.0 16.3 90.0 9.5 18.0 2
HK12.3-20.3/8-9.5-70Z2 12.3 8.0 20.3 70.0 9.5 18.0 2
HK12.3-20.3/8-9.5-90Z2 12.3 8.0 20.3 90.0 9.5 18.0 2
HK14-20/8-6-48Z2 14.0 8.0 20.0 48.0 6.0 16.0 2
HK15.3-24.3/8-7-70Z2 15.3 8.0 24.3 70.0 7.0 17.0 2